Class 1 - Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual NSEA Qualifier
Coursewalk 08:20 Bridle No Horse

08:30
08:33
08:35
08:38
08:40
08:43
08:45
08:48
08:50
08:53
08:55
08:58
09:00
09:03
09:05
09:08
09:10
09:13
09:15
09:18
09:20
09:23
09:25
09:28
09:30
09:33
Coursewalk 09:35
09:40
09:43
09:45
09:48
09:50
09:53

1 Garthfach Quickfire
2 Millie
3 Taffy Lou
4 Thunder
5 Buckland Drummer
6 Sigi
7 Dom Perignon
8 Gleanmhor Ravel
9 Miraco’s Thunderstorm
10 Irish Royale
12 Ennis Delight
11 Doire Mhianaigh Rocky
14 Our Gingerbread Man
15 Haywards Cassie
16 Sprattsdown Timekeeper
20 Springwind Pro Set
21 Will Celtic Gumdrop
22 Glenvar Bosco
23 Tommy
24 IMF Horse Chestnut (Mango)
25 Mockbeggar Jude
27 Moustic De Loulie
28 Taffy Twister
29 Merlins Magic Il
31 Texas John
52 Quarry

32 Legends Moon

33 Mockbeggar 10 (Woody)
34 Silverspring Custard

35 Cheque Mate

36 Drummond Prince

37 Rosie

Team/Individual Team Name

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member

Sibford Green
Sibford Green
Sibford Green
CLC
CLC
CLC

School

Sibford School

Sibford School

Sibford School

Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College

The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester
The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester
The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester

Westonbirt
Westonbirt
Westonbirt
Sheldon
Sheldon
Sheldon
Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe
St John's

St John's

St John's

St Hugh's
St Hugh's
St Hugh's
St Hugh's

St Mary's Calne
St Mary's Calne
St Mary's Calne
St Mary's Calne
Sibford Blue
Sibford Blue

Westonbirt
Westonbirt
Westonbirt

Sheldon

Sheldon

Sheldon

Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe

St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Mary's Calne
St Mary's Calne
St Mary's Calne
St Mary's Calne
Sibford School
Sibford School



09:55
09:58
10:00
10:03
10:05
10:08
10:10
10:13
10:15
10:18
10:20
10:23
10:25
10:28
10:30
10:33
10:35
10:38
10:40
10:43
10:45

38 Theressomethingabout Bob

17 Badger

18 Max

19 Tyrells I'm Smart

13 Peasedown Lord Lyon
39 Cityview Moving On
40 Black Magic Lad

41 Million Dollar Bill

4?2 Honey of Kilnwood Stables

43 Ballymicheal Pixie
44 Foxy IV

45 Silvertrees Shirley Bassey

46 Pingu

47 Rowdown Haleys Comet
48 Carraroe Jess

49 Dancing Queen I

51 Brynhedydd Hollywood Fame

53 Cora

54 Jack

55 Knockmanus Dusty
26 Quazec

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Class 2 - Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual NSEA Qualifier
Coursewalk 10:58 Bridle No Horse

11:08
11:10
11:13
11:15
11:18
11:20
11:23
11:25
11:28

1 Garthfach Quickfire
2 Millie
85 Lachstone BZ
4 Thunder
56 lIggle Piggle
58 Dimple The Best
59 Mr Red Sox
39 Cityview Moving On
20 Springwind Pro Set

Team/Ind

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member

Sibford Blue

Malvern St James
Malvern St James
Malvern St James

Team Name
Sibford 90
Sibford 90
Sibford 90
CLC Swans
CLC Swans
CLC Swans
CLC Swans
Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe

Sibford School
Malvern St James
Malvern St James
Malvern St James
Westonbirt
Cokethorpe

Clifton College
Bradfield College
Bredon School

Burford

Hereford Cathedral School
John Kyrle High school
King Alfred's Academy
Malmesbury

Royal High School Bath
Royal High School Bath
St Hugh's

Tudor Hall School
Tudor Hall School
Marlborough College
St John's Marlborough

School

Sibford School

Sibford School

Sibford School

Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cokethorpe

Cokethorpe



11:30
11:33
11:35
11:38
11:40
11:43
11:45
11:48
11:50
11:53
11:55
11:58
12:00
12:03
12:05
12:08
12:10
12:13
12:15
12:18
12:20
12:23
12:25
12:28
12:30
12:33
12:35
12:38
12:40
12:43
12:48
12:50
12:53
12:55
Coursewalk 12:58:00

71 Bonnie’s girl

52 Quarry

31 Texas John

29 Merlins Magic Il

51 Brynhedydd Hollywood Fame

131 | Love Money
34 Silverspring Custard
93 Indimoon

24 IMF Horse Chestnut (Mango)

95 Parc Valentine
27 Moustic De Loulie
32 Legends Moon
102 Easy Decision
103 Alfie XI
104 Indiana Royale
72 Dylans Amber Flash
45 Silvertrees Shirley Bassey
74 Mayzee
75 Bearer Sheridan
46 Pingu
77 Coquette
78 Stan
19 Tyrells I'm Smart
80 Spoonie
18 Max
82 Ffynnoncadno Jupiter
60 Rivington Melody
61 Brookhill Monksland
41 Million Dollar Bill
63 Mac
64 Essear Maltaser
55 Knockmanus Dusty
66 Brokington Foxwhelp
67 Rivercourt Boy

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member

Individual

Individual

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member

Cokethorpe
St Hugh's
St Hugh's
St Hugh's
St Hugh's

St Mary's Calne

St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
St Mary's Calne

St Mary's Calne

St Mary's Calne

St Mary's Calne

JKHS

JKHS

JKHS

JKHS

King Alfred's

King Alfred's

King Alfred's

Malvern St James
Malvern St James
Malvern St James
Malvern St James
Bradfield College
Bradfield College
Bradfield College
Bradfield College
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough

Cokethorpe

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

Cheltenham College
St Mary's Calne

St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
St Mary's Calne

St Mary's Calne

St Mary's Calne

St Mary's Calne

John Kyrle High School
John Kyrle High School
John Kyrle High School
John Kyrle High School
King Alfred's Academy
King Alfred's Academy
King Alfred's Academy
Malvern St James
Malvern St James
Malvern St James
Malvern St James
Bradfield College
Bradfield College
Bradfield College
Bradfield College
Marlborough College
Marlborough College
Marlborough College
Marlborough College



13:03
13:05
13:08
13:10
13:13
13:15
13:18
13:20
13:23
13:25
13:28
13:30
13:33
13:35
13:38
13:40
13:43
13:45
13:48
13:50
13:53
13:55
13:58
14:00
14:03
14:05
14:08
14:10
14:13
14:15
14:18
14:20

97 Bella
98 Mylers Minx
99 Ougue Ardkyle
100 Kissed by Fire
105 Ted
54 Jack
107 Solomon
108 Benedict
70 Pixie
36 Drummond Prince
10 Irish Royale
13 Peasedown Lord Lyon
8 Gleanmhor Ravel
33 Mockbeggar 10 (Woody)
40 Black Magic Lad
128 Irish Paddy's Star
43 Ballymicheal Pixie
44 Foxy IV
49 Dancing Queen I
6 Sigi
110 Bridgeview Queen
111 Anna
113 Riyalan Super Lady
114 R Candy Girl
115 Kissemmie Venus
117 Zora Azoo
118 Kilkenny Class
120 Darifa
28 Taffy Twister
127 Dancing Wonder
130 Comberton Calissi
132 Doire Mhianaigh Rocky

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

CLC Kites

CLC Kites

CLC Kites

CLC Kites

Tudor Hall School
Tudor Hall School
Tudor Hall School
Tudor Hall School
Cokethorpe
Sibford 90

Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Tudor Hall School

Tudor Hall School

Tudor Hall School

Tudor Hall School
Cokethorpe

Sibford School

Westonbirt

Westonbirt

The King's School, Gloucester
St Mary's Calne

Clifton College

Bredon School

Burford

Hereford Cathedral School
Royal High School Bath
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Crispin

Godolphin and Latymer
Malmesbury

Marlborough College
Radley College

Sheldon

Cheltenham Ladies' College
St John's Marlborough

St Hugh's

Bredon School

Burford

Westonbirt



Class 3 - 1Im-1.05 Open Team & Individual Qualifier

Coursewalk 14:33 Bridle No Horse

14:43
14:45
14:48
14:50
14:53
14:55
14:58
15:00
15:03
15:05
15:08
15:10
15:13
15:15
15:18
15:20
15:23
15:25
15:28
15:30
15:33
15:35
15:38
15:40
Coursewalk 15:43
15:48
15:50
15:53
15:58
15:58
16:00
16:03

133 Dakota Blue

134 Chevalian Duchess
99 Ogue Ardkyle

177 Currabawn Thomas
72 Dylans Amber Flash

138 Killy Colour Code
74 Mayzee
75 Bearer Sheridan

102 Easy Decision

104 Indiana Royale

103 Alfie XI

66 Brokington Foxwhelp

145 The Quiet Man
67 Rivercourt Boy
147 Rumpy Corleone
135 Ballyvadd Tara
174 Wills Rebel
178 Cottagefield Harry
98 Mylers Minx
63 Mac
127 Dancing Wonder
128 Irish Paddy's Star
130 Comberton Calissi
71 Bonnie’s girl

110 Bridgeview Queen
77 Coquette

113 Riyalan Super Lady
59 Mr Red Sox

118 Kilkenny Class

179 Ficanka
80 Spoonie

Team/Ind

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual
Individual
Individual
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Individual

Team Name

CLC Wrens

CLC Wrens

CLC Wrens

CLC Wrens

JKHS

JKHS

JKHS

JKHS

St Mary's Calne

St Mary's Calne

St Mary's Calne
Marlborough College
Marlborough College
Marlborough College
Marlborough College
CLC Swallows

CLC Swallows

CLC Swallows

CLC Swallows

CLC Robins
CLC Robins
CLC Robins

School

Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
John Kyrle High School
John Kyrle High School
John Kyrle High School
John Kyrle High School

St Mary's Calne

St Mary's Calne

St Mary's Calne
Marlborough College
Marlborough College
Marlborough College
Marlborough College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Bradfield College

Bredon School

Bredon School

Burford

Cokethorpe

Crispin

King Alfred's Academy
Malmesbury

Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Malvern St James



16:05
16:08
16:10
16:13
16:15
16:18
16:20
16:23
16:25
16:28
16:30
16:33
16:35
16:38
16:40
16:43
16:45

82 Ffynnoncadno Jupiter
114 R Candy Girl
115 Kissemmie Venus
168 Earl Galant

95 Parc Valentine
170 Lookout Mr.Jones
200 Tullibards Donething
108 Benedict
120 Darifa
100 Kissed by Fire

97 Bella

58 Dimple The Best
171 Starflower
167 Fire Fox Belle
159 Fort McMurray
160 Firestone B

61 Brookhill Monksland

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Team Member
Individual
Individual
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

CLC Eagles

CLC Eagles
CLC Eagles
CLC Eagles

Class 4a - Ponies - 1.10m Advanced Open Individual Qualifier & Team Competition

Coursewalk 16:58
17:08
17:10
17:13
17:15
17:18
17:20

Bridle No Horse

171 Starflower

138 Killy Colour Code
167 Fire Fox Belle

145 The Quiet Man
147 Rumpy Corleone
170 Lookout Mr Jones

Team/Ind
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Team Name

Class 4b - Horses - 1.10m Advanced Open Individual Qualifier & Team Competition
Coursewalk 17:33 Bridle No Horse

17:38

178 Cottagefield Harry

Team/Ind
Team Member

Team Name
CLC Owls

Malvern St James
Marlborough college
Radley College

St John's Marlborough

St John's Marlborough

St. Mary's Ascot
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Tudor Hall School

St John's Marlborough
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
St. Mary's Ascot

Sibford School

Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School
Bradfield College

School

St. Mary's Ascot

John Kyrle High School
Sibford School
Marlborough College
Marlborough College
St. Mary's Ascot

School
Cheltenham Ladies' College



17:40
17:43
17:45
17:48
17:50
17:53
17:55
17:58
18:00
18:03

134 Chevalian Duchess
174 Wills Rebel

177 Currabawn Thomas
159 Fort McMurray
160 Firestone B

115 Kissemmie Venus
168 Earl Galant

133 Dakota Blue

179 Ficanka

135 Ballyvadd Tara

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member

CLC Owls
CLC Owls
CLC Owls

CLC Wrens
CLC Wrens
CLC Wrens

Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Dauntsey's School
Dauntsey's School

Radley College

St John's Marlborough
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College



