Class 1 - Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual NSEA Qualifier

Coursewalk 08:20	Bridle No	Horse	Team/Individual	Team Name	School
08:30	1	Garthfach Quickfire	Team Member	Sibford Green	Sibford School
08:33	2	Millie	Team Member	Sibford Green	Sibford School
08:35	3	Taffy Lou	Team Member	Sibford Green	Sibford School
08:38	4	Thunder	Team Member	CLC	Cheltenham Ladies' College
08:40	5	Buckland Drummer	Team Member	CLC	Cheltenham Ladies' College
08:43	6	Sigi	Team Member	CLC	Cheltenham Ladies' College
08:45	7	Dom Perignon	Team Member	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester
08:48	8	Gleanmhor Ravel	Team Member	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester
08:50	9	Miraco's Thunderstorm	Team Member	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester
08:53	10	Irish Royale	Team Member	Westonbirt	Westonbirt
08:55	12	Ennis Delight	Team Member	Westonbirt	Westonbirt
08:58	11	Doire Mhianaigh Rocky	Team Member	Westonbirt	Westonbirt
09:00	14	Our Gingerbread Man	Team Member	Sheldon	Sheldon
09:03	15	Haywards Cassie	Team Member	Sheldon	Sheldon
09:05	16	Sprattsdown Timekeeper	Team Member	Sheldon	Sheldon
09:08	20	Springwind Pro Set	Team Member	Cokethorpe	Cokethorpe
09:10	21	Will Celtic Gumdrop	Team Member	Cokethorpe	Cokethorpe
09:13	22	Glenvar Bosco	Team Member	Cokethorpe	Cokethorpe
09:15	23	Tommy	Team Member	Cokethorpe	Cokethorpe
09:18	24	IMF Horse Chestnut (Mango)	Team Member	St John's	St John's Marlborough
09:20	25	Mockbeggar Jude	Team Member	St John's	St John's Marlborough
09:23	27	Moustic De Loulie	Team Member	St John's	St John's Marlborough
09:25		Taffy Twister	Team Member	St Hugh's	St Hugh's
09:28	29	Merlins Magic II	Team Member	St Hugh's	St Hugh's
09:30	31	Texas John	Team Member	St Hugh's	St Hugh's
09:33	52	Quarry	Team Member	St Hugh's	St Hugh's
Coursewalk 09:35					
09:40		Legends Moon	Team Member	St Mary's Calne	St Mary's Calne
09:43		Mockbeggar 10 (Woody)	Team Member	St Mary's Calne	St Mary's Calne
09:45		Silverspring Custard	Team Member	St Mary's Calne	St Mary's Calne
09:48		Cheque Mate	Team Member	St Mary's Calne	St Mary's Calne
09:50		Drummond Prince	Team Member	Sibford Blue	Sibford School
09:53	37	Rosie	Team Member	Sibford Blue	Sibford School

09:55	38 Theressomethingabout Bob	Team Member	Sibford Blue	Sibford School
09:58	17 Badger	Team Member	Malvern St James	Malvern St James
10:00	18 Max	Team Member	Malvern St James	Malvern St James
10:03	19 Tyrells I'm Smart	Team Member	Malvern St James	Malvern St James
10:05	13 Peasedown Lord Lyon	Individual		Westonbirt
10:08	39 Cityview Moving On	Individual		Cokethorpe
10:10	40 Black Magic Lad	Individual		Clifton College
10:13	41 Million Dollar Bill	Individual		Bradfield College
10:15	42 Honey of Kilnwood Stables	Individual		Bredon School
10:18	43 Ballymicheal Pixie	Individual		Burford
10:20	44 Foxy IV	Individual		Hereford Cathedral School
10:23	45 Silvertrees Shirley Bassey	Individual		John Kyrle High school
10:25	46 Pingu	Individual		King Alfred's Academy
10:28	47 Rowdown Haleys Comet	Individual		Malmesbury
10:30	48 Carraroe Jess	Individual		Royal High School Bath
10:33	49 Dancing Queen II	Individual		Royal High School Bath
10:35	51 Brynhedydd Hollywood Fame	Individual		St Hugh's
10:38	53 Cora	Individual		Tudor Hall School
10:40	54 Jack	Individual		Tudor Hall School
10:43	55 Knockmanus Dusty	Individual		Marlborough College
10:45	26 Quazec	Individual		St John's Marlborough

Class 2 - Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual NSEA Qualifier

Coursewalk 10:58	Bridle No Horse	Team/Ind	Team Name	School
11:08	1 Garthfach Quickfire	Team Member	Sibford 90	Sibford School
11:10	2 Millie	Team Member	Sibford 90	Sibford School
11:13	85 Lachstone BZ	Team Member	Sibford 90	Sibford School
11:15	4 Thunder	Team Member	CLC Swans	Cheltenham Ladies' College
11:18	56 lggle Piggle	Team Member	CLC Swans	Cheltenham Ladies' College
11:20	58 Dimple The Best	Team Member	CLC Swans	Cheltenham Ladies' College
11:23	59 Mr Red Sox	Team Member	CLC Swans	Cheltenham Ladies' College
11:25	39 Cityview Moving On	Team Member	Cokethorpe	Cokethorpe
11:28	20 Springwind Pro Set	Team Member	Cokethorpe	Cokethorpe

11:30	71 Bonnie's girl	Team Member	Cokethorpe	Cokethorpe
11:33	52 Quarry	Team Member	St Hugh's	St Hugh's
11:35	31 Texas John	Team Member	St Hugh's	St Hugh's
11:38	29 Merlins Magic II	Team Member	St Hugh's	St Hugh's
11:40	51 Brynhedydd Hollywood Fame		St Hugh's	St Hugh's
11:43	131 Love Money	Individual		Cheltenham College
11:45	34 Silverspring Custard	Individual	St Mary's Calne	St Mary's Calne
11:48	93 Indimoon	Team Member	St John's Marlborough	St John's Marlborough
11:50	24 IMF Horse Chestnut (Mango)	Team Member	St John's Marlborough	St John's Marlborough
11:53	95 Parc Valentine	Team Member	St John's Marlborough	St John's Marlborough
11:55	27 Moustic De Loulie	Team Member	St John's Marlborough	St John's Marlborough
11:58	32 Legends Moon	Team Member	St Mary's Calne	St Mary's Calne
12:00	102 Easy Decision	Team Member	St Mary's Calne	St Mary's Calne
12:03	103 Alfie XI	Team Member	St Mary's Calne	St Mary's Calne
12:05	104 Indiana Royale	Team Member	St Mary's Calne	St Mary's Calne
12:08	72 Dylans Amber Flash	Team Member	JKHS	John Kyrle High School
12:10	45 Silvertrees Shirley Bassey	Team Member	JKHS	John Kyrle High School
12:13	74 Mayzee	Team Member	JKHS	John Kyrle High School
12:15	75 Bearer Sheridan	Team Member	JKHS	John Kyrle High School
12:18	46 Pingu	Team Member	King Alfred's	King Alfred's Academy
12:20	77 Coquette	Team Member	King Alfred's	King Alfred's Academy
12:23	78 Stan	Team Member	King Alfred's	King Alfred's Academy
12:25	19 Tyrells I'm Smart	Team Member	Malvern St James	Malvern St James
12:28	80 Spoonie	Team Member	Malvern St James	Malvern St James
12:30	18 Max	Team Member	Malvern St James	Malvern St James
12:33	82 Ffynnoncadno Jupiter	Team Member	Malvern St James	Malvern St James
12:35	60 Rivington Melody	Team Member	Bradfield College	Bradfield College
12:38	61 Brookhill Monksland	Team Member	Bradfield College	Bradfield College
12:40	41 Million Dollar Bill	Team Member	Bradfield College	Bradfield College
12:43	63 Mac	Team Member	Bradfield College	Bradfield College
12:48	64 Essear Maltaser	Team Member	Marlborough	Marlborough College
12:50	55 Knockmanus Dusty	Team Member	Marlborough	Marlborough College
12:53	66 Brokington Foxwhelp	Team Member	Marlborough	Marlborough College
12:55	67 Rivercourt Boy	Team Member	Marlborough	Marlborough College

Coursewalk 12:58:00

13:03	97 Bella	Team Member	CLC Kites	Cheltenham Ladies' College
13:05	98 Mylers Minx	Team Member	CLC Kites	Cheltenham Ladies' College
13:08	99 Ougue Ardkyle	Team Member	CLC Kites	Cheltenham Ladies' College
13:10	100 Kissed by Fire	Team Member	CLC Kites	Cheltenham Ladies' College
13:13	105 Ted	Team Member	Tudor Hall School	Tudor Hall School
13:15	54 Jack	Team Member	Tudor Hall School	Tudor Hall School
13:18	107 Solomon	Team Member	Tudor Hall School	Tudor Hall School
13:20	108 Benedict	Team Member	Tudor Hall School	Tudor Hall School
13:23	70 Pixie	Team Member	Cokethorpe	Cokethorpe
13:25	36 Drummond Prince	Team Member	Sibford 90	Sibford School
13:28	10 Irish Royale	Individual		Westonbirt
13:30	13 Peasedown Lord Lyon	Individual		Westonbirt
13:33	8 Gleanmhor Ravel	Individual		The King's School, Gloucester
13:35	33 Mockbeggar 10 (Woody)	Individual		St Mary's Calne
13:38	40 Black Magic Lad	Individual		Clifton College
13:40	128 Irish Paddy's Star	Individual		Bredon School
13:43	43 Ballymicheal Pixie	Individual		Burford
13:45	44 Foxy IV	Individual		Hereford Cathedral School
13:48	49 Dancing Queen II	Individual		Royal High School Bath
13:50	6 Sigi	Individual		Cheltenham Ladies' College
13:53	110 Bridgeview Queen	Individual		Crispin
13:55	111 Anna	Individual		Godolphin and Latymer
13:58	113 Riyalan Super Lady	Individual		Malmesbury
14:00	114 R Candy Girl	Individual		Marlborough College
14:03	115 Kissemmie Venus	Individual		Radley College
14:05	117 Zora Azoo	Individual		Sheldon
14:08	118 Kilkenny Class	Individual		Cheltenham Ladies' College
14:10	120 Darifa	Individual		St John's Marlborough
14:13	28 Taffy Twister	Individual		St Hugh's
14:15	127 Dancing Wonder	Individual		Bredon School
14:18	130 Comberton Calissi	Individual		Burford
14:20	132 Doire Mhianaigh Rocky	Individual		Westonbirt

Class 3 - 1m-1.05 Open Team & Individual Qualifier

Coursewalk 14:33	Bridle No	Horse	Team/Ind	Team Name	School
14:43	133	Dakota Blue	Team Member	CLC Wrens	Cheltenham Ladies' College
14:45	134	Chevalian Duchess	Team Member	CLC Wrens	Cheltenham Ladies' College
14:48	99	Ogue Ardkyle	Team Member	CLC Wrens	Cheltenham Ladies' College
14:50	177	Currabawn Thomas	Team Member	CLC Wrens	Cheltenham Ladies' College
14:53	72	Dylans Amber Flash	Team Member	JKHS	John Kyrle High School
14:55	138	Killy Colour Code	Team Member	JKHS	John Kyrle High School
14:58	74	Mayzee	Team Member	JKHS	John Kyrle High School
15:00	75	Bearer Sheridan	Team Member	JKHS	John Kyrle High School
15:03	102	Easy Decision	Team Member	St Mary's Calne	St Mary's Calne
15:05	104	Indiana Royale	Team Member	St Mary's Calne	St Mary's Calne
15:08	103	Alfie XI	Team Member	St Mary's Calne	St Mary's Calne
15:10	66	Brokington Foxwhelp	Team Member	Marlborough College	Marlborough College
15:13	145	The Quiet Man	Team Member	Marlborough College	Marlborough College
15:15	67	Rivercourt Boy	Team Member	Marlborough College	Marlborough College
15:18	147	Rumpy Corleone	Team Member	Marlborough College	Marlborough College
15:20	135	Ballyvadd Tara	Team Member	CLC Swallows	Cheltenham Ladies' College
15:23	174	Wills Rebel	Team Member	CLC Swallows	Cheltenham Ladies' College
15:25	178	Cottagefield Harry	Team Member	CLC Swallows	Cheltenham Ladies' College
15:28	98	Mylers Minx	Team Member	CLC Swallows	Cheltenham Ladies' College
15:30	63	Mac	Individual		Bradfield College
15:33	127	Dancing Wonder	Individual		Bredon School
15:35	128	Irish Paddy's Star	Individual		Bredon School
15:38	130	Comberton Calissi	Individual		Burford
15:40	71	Bonnie's girl	Individual		Cokethorpe
Coursewalk 15:43					
15:48	110	Bridgeview Queen	Individual		Crispin
15:50	77	Coquette	Individual		King Alfred's Academy
15:53	113	Riyalan Super Lady	Individual		Malmesbury
15:58	59	Mr Red Sox	Team Member	CLC Robins	Cheltenham Ladies' College
15:58	118	Kilkenny Class	Team Member	CLC Robins	Cheltenham Ladies' College
16:00	179	Ficànka	Team Member	CLC Robins	Cheltenham Ladies' College
16:03	80	Spoonie	Individual		Malvern St James

16:05	82 Ffynnoncadno Jupiter	Individual		Malvern St James
16:08	114 R Candy Girl	Individual		Marlborough college
16:10	115 Kissemmie Venus	Individual		Radley College
16:13	168 Earl Galant	Individual		St John's Marlborough
16:15	95 Parc Valentine	Individual		St John's Marlborough
16:18	170 Lookout Mr.Jones	Individual		St. Mary's Ascot
16:20	200 Tullibards Donething	Team Member	CLC Eagles	Cheltenham Ladies' College
16:23	108 Benedict	Individual		Tudor Hall School
16:25	120 Darifa	Individual		St John's Marlborough
16:28	100 Kissed by Fire	Team Member	CLC Eagles	Cheltenham Ladies' College
16:30	97 Bella	Team Member	CLC Eagles	Cheltenham Ladies' College
16:33	58 Dimple The Best	Team Member	CLC Eagles	Cheltenham Ladies' College
16:35	171 Starflower	Individual		St. Mary's Ascot
16:38	167 Fire Fox Belle	Individual		Sibford School
16:40	159 Fort McMurray	Individual		Dauntsey's School
16:43	160 Firestone B	Individual		Dauntsey's School
16:45	61 Brookhill Monksland	Individual		Bradfield College

Class 4a - Ponies - 1.10m Advanced Open Individual Qualifier & Team Competition

Coursewalk 16:58	Bridle No	Horse	Team/Ind	Team Name	School
17:08	3 171	Starflower	Individual		St. Mary's Ascot
17:10	138	Killy Colour Code	Individual		John Kyrle High School
17:13	167	' Fire Fox Belle	Individual		Sibford School
17:15	145	The Quiet Man	Individual		Marlborough College
17:18	147	Rumpy Corleone	Individual		Marlborough College
17:20	170	Lookout Mr Jones	Individual		St. Mary's Ascot

Coursewalk 17:33 Br	idle No Horse	Team/Ind	Team Name	School
17:38	178 Cottagefield Harry	Team Member	CLC Owls	Cheltenham Ladies' College

17:40	134 Chevalian Duchess	Team Member	CLC Owls	Cheltenham Ladies' College
17:43	174 Wills Rebel	Team Member	CLC Owls	Cheltenham Ladies' College
17:45	177 Currabawn Thomas	Team Member	CLC Owls	Cheltenham Ladies' College
17:48	159 Fort McMurray	Individual		Dauntsey's School
17:50	160 Firestone B	Individual		Dauntsey's School
17:53	115 Kissemmie Venus	Individual		Radley College
17:55	168 Earl Galant	Individual		St John's Marlborough
17:58	133 Dakota Blue	Team Member	CLC Wrens	Cheltenham Ladies' College
18:00	179 Ficànka	Team Member	CLC Wrens	Cheltenham Ladies' College
18:03	135 Ballyvadd Tara	Team Member	CLC Wrens	Cheltenham Ladies' College